PROGRAMA DE MEJORA DE INFRAESTRUCTURAS RURALES

CORDOBA
MUNICIPIO ANUALIDAD PRESUPUESTO
Adamuz 2015 121.000 €
Aguilar de la Frontera 2013-2014 95.334 €
Aguilar de la Frontera 2015 121.000 €
Almedinilla 2015 120.998 €
Baena 2013-2014 241.990 €
Baena 2013-2014 120.999 €
Bujalance 2013-2014 209.184 €
Bujalance 2015 121.000 €
Cafete de las Torres 2015 121.000 €
Carcabuey 2013-2014 211.745 €
Carcabuey 2015 121.000 €
Cardena 2013-2014 149.904 €
Castro del Rio 2015 121.000 €
Conquista 2013-2014 121.000 €
Cordoba 2013-2014 241.999 €
Cordoba 2015 121.000 €
Dofla Mencia 2013-2014 151.169 €
Dos Torres 2013-2014 100.615 €
El Carpio 2013-2014 85.019 €
El Guijo 2013-2014 120.985 €
Espejo 2013-2014 211.749 €
Espejo 2015 121.000 €
Fernan Nufez 2013-2014 151.245 €
Fuente Obejuna 2013-2014 181.498 €
Fuente Obejuna 2015 121.000 €
Fuente Palmera 2013-2014 179.077 €
Fuente Palmera 2015 120.999 €
Hinojosa del Duque 2015 121.000 €
Hornachuelos 2013-2014 151.247 €
Iznajar 2015 120.999 €
La Carlota 2015 120.999 €
La Granjuela 2013-2014 120.999 €
La Rambla 2015 121.000 €
La Victoria 2013-2014 119.962 €
Los Blazquez 2013-2014 120.991 €
Lucena 2013-2014 120.998 €
Lugue 2015 121.000 €
Montemayor 2015 121.000 €
Montilla 2013-2014 120.991 €
Montoro 2015 121.000 €



MUNICIPIO
Monturque
Moriles
Nueva Carteya
Nueva Carteya
Palenciana
Palma del Rio
Pedroche
Pozoblanco
Priego de Cordoba
Puente Genil
Rute
San Sebastian de los
Ballesteros
Santaella
Valsequillo
Villafranca de Cérdoba
Villaharta
Villanueva de Cdrdoba
Villanueva de Cdrdoba
Villaralto
Villaviciosa de Cérdoba
Zuheros
Total presupuesto

ANUALIDAD

2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2015
2013-2014
2015
2013-2014
2015
2013-2014
2013-2014
2015

2013-2014

2015
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014

2015
2013-2014

2015
2013-2014

PRESUPUESTO

151.244 €
120.434 €
211.743 €
121.000 €
120.996 €
121.000 €
151.247 €
121.000 €
120.999 €
241.990 €
121.000 €

120.996 €

121.000 €
118.670 €
90.719 €
120.998 €
181.130 €
121.000 €
120.997 €
121.000 €
151.204 €
8.377.061 €



